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NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION SPECIALIZATION EXPERENCE 
INDUSTRY

EXPERENCE 
TEACHING

E-MAIL ID

1 Dr. Mohd. 
Izhar

Associate 
Professor

Ph.D. Wireless Security 4 Years 18 Years mohd.izhar@hmritm.ac.in

2 Ms. Isha 
Gupta

Assistant 
Professor

M.Tech SoDware 
Engineering

0 7 years isha.gupta@hmritm.ac.in

3 Dr. Shalini 
Goel

Associate 
Professor

Ph.D. Network AMacks - 18 years 9 
months

dr.sgoel18@gmail.com



4 Ms Megha 
Gupta

Assistant 
Professor

M.Tech Machine Learning 0 1 year 2 
months

megha.gupta@hmritm.ac.in

5 Mr. Nikhil 
Sharma

Assistant 
Professor

M.Tech. InformaRon 
Security, 
Blockchain

0 1 Year 9 
Months

nikhilsharma1694@gmail.com

6 Mr puneet 
kumar 
Aggarwal

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech SoDware 
Engginering

0 8 year 8 
months

puneet.aggarwal@hmritm.ac.in

7 Ms. Renu 
Chaudhary

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Networking 0 5 year 8 
months

renu.chaudhary@hmritm.ac.in



8 Ms 
Namrata 
Sukhija

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech SoDware TesRng 15 years 9 
months

namrata.sukhija@hmritm.ac.in

9 Ms 
Sharanya 
Chandran

Assistant 
professor

Mtech Data Mining 1 year 3 
months

sharanya.chandran@hmritm.ac.in

10 Ms Shilpa 
Singhal

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Machine Learning 6 months 1 year singhalshilpa90@gmail.com

11 Ms. Vishali 
Sharma

Assistant 
professor

M.tech Data Mining 9 months 1year 4 
months

vishali.devgan@hmritm.ac.in 

mailto:sharanya.chandran@hmritm.ac.in
mailto:singhalshilpa90@gmail.com


12 Mr Ravi 
Arora

Assistant 
professor

M.tech computer 
networks

7 year 9 
months

ravi.arora@hmritm.ac.in

13 Mr. Vinay 
Kumar

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Data Mining, 
Network 
Security(IDS)

5 years 6 
months

vinay.kumar@hmritm.ac.in

14 Urvashi 
Sugandh

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Data mining 0 7.5 years Urvashi.sugandg@hmritm.ac.in

15 Mandeep 
Singh

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech MANETs, 
Computer 
Network, 
InformaRon 
security

0 4 Year 8 
Months

mandeep.singh@hmritm.ac.in



16 Ravinder 
Beniwal

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Wireless Sensor 
Networks

0 13 Years 3 
Months

ravinder.beniwal@hmritm.ac.in

17 Sakshi 
Malhotra

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Networking 9 years sakshi.malhotra@hmritm.ac.in

18 Anil Kumar Assistant 
professor

M.Tech. Machine Learning, 
Blockchain , 
Security and 
Privacy 

1 15.4 Years vats.anilkumar@hmritm.ac.in

19 Bharat 
Bhushan

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech Networking 1 year 4.5 years bharat_bhushan1989@yahoo.com



20 Teena 
Verma

Assistant 
professor

M.Tech SoDware TesRng 8 years teena.verma@hmritm.ac.in

21 Dr. Rajinder 
Singh

Assistant 
Professor

Ph.D MANET,Wireless 
Sensor Networks

12 Years rajinder.singh@hmritm.ac.in

22 Amit kumar Assistant 
Professor

M.Tech Big Data, Block 
Chain

2.5 years 2.5 years amit.kumar@hmritm.ac.in

23 Deepika 
Rawat

Assistant 
Professor

M.Tech cyber security 2.8 years 5.8years deepika.rawat@hmritm.ac.in

mailto:rajinder.singh@hmritm.ac.in
mailto:amit.kumar@hmritm.ac.in

